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CARRARA SELECT 
created by nature – perfected by us



CARRARA SELECT 

CARRARA VENATO 

CARRARA GIOIA 

CARRARA ARABESCATO 

CARRARA PAONAZZO 

CARRARA BLU 

8 

16 

24 

32

38



CARRARA SELECT 2.0 

ROMANO WHITE 

CALACATTA RENOIRE 

CARRARA ONYX GREY 

CARRARA ZEBRINO 

ROMANO GREIGE 

48 

56

64

74

84



are beauty of the marble from Carrara Quarry in Italy combined with American made, high-tech 
porcelain. Ten colors are available in two finishes and multiple sizes 
with exquisite mosaics and trims.

presenting

CARRARA SELECT 



carrara venato 

8 9



10 11

floor  I  carrara venato  I  12” x 24” polished



12 13

wall  I  carrara venato  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  carrara venato  I  24” x 48” polished



12
14 15

wall  I  carrara venato  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  carrara venato  I  24” x 48” matte



carrara gioia 

1716

24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”



carrara gioia 
Marble with a concrete look and a touch of  sandy textures perfect for the traditional and 
classic interiors, as well as, for the industrial and grunge styles.  

18 19

floor  I  carrara gioia  I  24” x 48” matte



20 21

wall  I  carrara gioia  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  carrara gioia  I  12” x 24” matte



22 23

wall  I  carrara gioia  I  24” x 48” matte
wall  I  carrara paonazzo  I  2” x 4” demetra mosaic
floor  I  carrara arabescato  I  12” x 24” polished



carrara arabescato 

24 25



carrara arabescato 
Like a leaf that has a lot of intricate veins, Carrara Arabescato 
has unique textures and veining created by Nature. 

The rivers of a natural stone that flow 
in to mysterious patterns.  



28 29

wall  I  carrara arabescato  I  4” x 12” polished
floor  I  carrara arabescato  I  12” x 24” matte floor  I  carrara arabescato  I  24” x 48” matte



30 31

floor  I  carrara arabescato  I  24” x 48” matte



carrara paonazzo 

32 33

24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”



34 35

floor  I  carrara paonazzo  I  12” x 24” matte



36 37

floor  I  carrara paonazzo  I  12” x 24” polished

floor  I  carrara paonazzo  I  24” x 48” matte



carrara blu 

38 39



40 41

floor  I  carrara blu  I  24” x 48” matte



marble office interior
creative work-space for creative minds

42 43

wall  I  carrara blu  I  tiziano mosaic
floor  I  carrara blu  I  12” x 24” matte



44 45

floor  I  carrara blu  I  12” x 24” polished

floor  I  carrara blu  I  24” x 48” polished



everything changes with time, but...

marble is forever 

presenting

CARRARA SELECT 2.0 



romano white 

48 49

24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”



50 51

wall  I  romano white  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  romano white  I  24” x 48” polished

wall  I  romano white  I  24” x 48” polished
    floor  I  romano white  I  24” x 48” matte





54 55

floor  I  romano white  I  12” x 24” matte



calacatta renoire 
24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”  
•  4” x 12”
56 57



58 59

wall  I  calacatta renoire  I  12” x 24” polished 
floor  I  calacatta renoire  I  24” x 48” polished



60 61

floor I  calacatta renoire  I  12” x 24” polished 



62 63

wall  I  carrara paonazzo  I  12” x 24” matte
wall  I  calacatta renoire  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  calacatta renoire  I  24” x 48” polished



onyx grey 

64 65

24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”



66 67

floor  I  onyx grey  I  24” x 48” polished



68 69

wall  I  onyx grey  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  onyx grey  I  24” x 48” polished



70 71

floor  I  onyx grey  I  24” x 48” matte





carrara zebrino 

74 75



76 77

floor  I  carrara zebrino  I  24” x 48” matte



78 79

wall  I  carrara zebrino   I  12” x 24” matte 
floor  I  carrara zebrino  I  24” x 48” polished



expand  your  imagination  and  explore 
the marble wonderland

carrara zebrino 
It is more than just marble for living spaces, it is marble that can help you to 
create the most exquisite and magical interiors.   

The delicacy of the lines, the soft colors and intriguing patterns are what make 
Zebrino so special. 



82 83

wall  I  carrara zebrino  I  24” x 48” polished
floor  I  carrara zebrino  I  24” x 48” polished



romano greige

discover soft and milky colors of 



romano greige 

86 87

24” x 48”  •  12” x 24”



88 89

floor  I  romano greige  I  24” x 48” polished
wall  I  romano greige  I  24” x 48” polished
floor  I  romano white  I  24” x 48” polished



90 91

wall  I  romano greige  I  24” x 48” matte
floor  I  carrara zebrino  I  24” x 48” polished



92 93

wall  I  romano white  I  12” x 24” matte
floor  I  romano greige  I  24” x 48” matte



Carrara Venato 

Carrara Gioia 

Carrara Arabescato 

Carrara Paonazzo 

Carrara Blu

 24” x 48”   12” x 24”  4” x 12”

CARRARA ARABESCATO MATTE
CARRARA ARABESCATO POLISHED

CARRARA BLU MATTE
CARRARA BLU POLISHED

CARRARA GIOIA MATTE
CARRARA GIOIA POLISHED

CARRARA PAONAZZO MATTE
CARRARA PAONAZZO POLISHED

CARRARA VENATO MATTE
CARRARA VENATO POLISHED

IRG2448143
IRP2448143

IRG2448144 
IRP2448144

IRG2448145
-

IRG2448146 
IRP2448146

IRG2448147
IRP2448147

IRG1224143
IRP1224143

IRG1224144
IRP1224144

IRG1224145
-

IRG1224146 
IRP1224146

IRG1224147
IRP1224147

-
-

- 
-

-
-

- 
-

-
-

colors & sizes

CARRARA SELECT 

Romano White 

Calacatta Renoire

Carrara Onyx Grey

Carrara Zebrino 

Romano Greige

24” x 48” 12” x 24”  4” x 12”

CALACATTA RENOIRE MATTE

CALACATTA RENOIRE POLISHED

CARRARA ONYX GREY MATTE

CARRARA ONYX GREY POLISHED

CARRARA ZEBRINO MATTE

CARRARA ZEBRINO POLISHED

ROMANO GREIGE MATTE

ROMANO GREIGE POLISHED

ROMANO WHITE MATTE

ROMANO WHITE POLISHED

IRG2448170
IRP2448170

IRG2448171
IRP2448171

IRG2448172
IRP2448172

IRG2448173
IRP2448173

IRG2448174
IRP2448174

IRG1224170
IRP1224170

IRG1224171
IRP1224171

IRG1224172
IRP1224172

IRG1224173
IRP1224173

IRG1224174
IRP1224174

-
IRP0412170

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
IRP0412174

colors & sizes

CARRARA SELECT 2.0 



Venato Tiziano
mosaic on 10”x12” sheet

Venato Hexagon
mosaic on 12”x12” sheet

IRG10MT147

Polished

Matte

Matte IRG12MH2147

IRG10MT145

IRG12MH2145
–

Gioia Tiziano
mosaic on 10”x12” sheet

Gioia Hexagon
mosaic on 12”x12” sheet

IRG10MT143

IRG12MH2143
IRP12MH2143IRP12MH2147 IRP12MH2146 IRP12MH2144

Arabescato Tiziano
mosaic on 10”x12” sheet

Arabescato Hexagon
mosaic on 12”x12” sheet

IRG10MT146

IRG12MH2146

Paonazzo Tiziano
mosaic on 10”x12” sheet

Paonazzo Hexagon
mosaic on 12”x12” sheet

IRG10MT144

IRG12MH2144

Blu Tiziano
mosaic on 10”x12” sheet

Blu Hexagon
mosaic on 12”x12” sheet

MOSAICS     MOSAIC 2”x2”
  Matte on 12”x12” sheet

  DEMETRA MOSAIC 2”x4”
  Matte on 12”x12” sheet

Carrara Venato
Carrara Arabescato
Carrara Gioia
Carrara Paonazzo
Carrara Blu

IRG12MO147

IRG12MO143

IRG12MO145

IRG12MO146

IRG12MO144

IRG12MD3147

IRG12MD3143

IRG12MD3145

IRG12MD3146

IRG12MD3144

MOSAICS          MOSAIC 2”x2”
  Matte on 12”x12” sheet

      MOSAIC 1”x2”
       Matte on 12”x12” sheet

Calacatta Renoire
Carrara Onyx Grey
Carrara Zebrino
Romano Greige
Romano White

       IRG12MO170 IRG12MB170

         IRG12MO171 IRG12MB171

         IRG12MO172 IRG12MB172

         IRG12MO173 IRG12MB173

         IRG12MO174 IRG12MB174

TRIMS COVE BASE
6”x12” Matte

BULLNOSE  
4”x24” Matte

BULLNOSE
     4”x24” Polished

Calacatta Renoire
Carrara Onyx Grey
Carrara Zebrino
Romano Greige
Romano White

IRG612C170 IRG424BT170 

IRG612C171 IRG424BT171

IRG612C172 IRG424BT172

IRG612C173 IRG424BT173

IRG612C174 IRG424BT174

 IRP424BT170

 IRP424BT171

 IRP424BT172

 IRP424BT173

 IRP424BT174

TRIMS COVE BASE
 6”x12” Matte

BULLNOSE
4”x24” Matte

 BULLNOSE
 4”x24” Polished

Carrara Venato
Carrara Arabescato
Carrara Gioia
Carrara Paonazzo
Carrara Blu

IRG612C147

IRG612C143 

IRG612C145

IRG612C146 

IRG612C144

IRG424BT147

IRG424BT143 

IRG424BT145

IRG424BT146 

IRG424BT144

IRP424BT147

IRP424BT143 

–

IRP424BT146 

IRP424BT144

mosaics & trims

CARRARA SELECT 

CARRARA SELECT 2.0 

DEMETRA 2”x 4”

 COVE BASE TRIM

BULLNOSE TRIM

MOSAIC 2”x2”

GREEN
CHOICE

SMRectified
MADE IN THE U.S.A.

packaging

TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

PHYSICAL-CHEMICAL PROPERTIES TEST REQUIRED VALUE AVERAGE VALUE

SIZES Rectified
ASTM C499
ASTM C499
ASTM C485
ASTM C485
ASTM C502

• Range of thickness
• Average facial dimension
• Warpage average edge
• Warpage average diagonal
• Wedging

± 0.040 Inc. Max.
± 0.25%
± 0.40%
± 0.40%
± 0.25%

≤ ± 0.04 Inc.
≤ ± 0.25%
≤ ± 0.40%
≤ ± 0.40%
≤ ± 0.25%

WATER ABSORPTION ASTM C373 E ≤ 0.5% ≤ 0.1%

BOND STRENGTH ASTM C482 50 psi or greater ≥ 200 psi

VISIBLE ABRASION RESISTANCE ASTM C1027 According to manufacturer’s data Class 4

HARDNESS (MOHS) Scratch Test
(No regulated)

Range 0 -10 ≥ 7

RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCK – Test method available Guaranteed

FROST RESISTANCE ASTM C1026 No sample must show alterations to surface No evidence of damage

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE ASTM C650 No requirement • Range E - A Class A

STAIN RESISTANCE ASTM C1378 No requirement • Range E - A Class A*

BREAKING STRENGTH ASTM C648 250 lbf or grater ≥ 400 lbf

AESTHETIC CLASSIFICATION Visual Evaluation
Shade & Texture

No requirement • Range V0 - V4 V2

COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION (DCOF) BOT 3000 ≥ 0.42* ≥ 0.55*

 Data has been taken from a representative colored body collection. Individual product testing can be conducted by request.
* All values are given for Matte or Honed material etc.

 SIZE THICKNESS BOX PALLET WEIGHT

PIECES SQ.FT. BOX SQ.FT. LB/SQ.FT.

48" x 24"
12" x 24"
12" x 4"

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

4

8

36

31.37

15.75

11.63

20

32

–

633.36

504.03

–

3.83

3.55

3.55

LB/PIECES

12” x 12” Mosaic 2”x 4”
12" x 12" Mosaic 2"x 2"
12" x 12" Mosaic 1"x 2"
10” x 12” Tiziano Mosaic

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

5

5

5

5

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.08

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

3.55

3.55

3.55

3.55

4" x 24" Bullnose 8 mm 16 10.39 – – 2.00

6" x 12" Cove Base 7.5 mm 8 3.88 – – 1.70

Iris U.S. Products are 
GREENGUARD Certified. 

The GREENGUARD Certification Program™ 
is internationally recognized for evaluating 
product emissions and certifying building 
materials, furnishings, finishes and cleaning 
products and processes that meet stringent 
indoor air quality criteria defined by GREEN-
GUARD Environmental Institute (GEI).  

Products undergo rigorous, third-party testing 
to determine their impact on indoor air pollution 
with requirements for ongoing verification. 
The GREENGUARD Environmental Institute 
recently announced that all flooring products  
certified  to  the  stringent  GREENGUARD 
Children & Schools™ standard can earn 
valuable LEED™ credits across multiple 
building rating systems. Iris U.S. has more 
than 70 flooring products certified that can 
help earn up to four (4) points under the 
low-emitting material credit (EQ 4.3).

3-Dimensional Wall Mosaics; 
not recommended for floors.




